
Sirup           Porce mléka      Extra shot

55

70

75

85

90

90

90

Espresso

Double espresso

Batch

Cappuccino 

(Iced) Latte

Flat white

Espresso tonic

Točené - info a ceny na baru

Pivo lahvové

Pivo nealko

Cider

Bílé, červené víno

Prosecco

Čaj

Horká čokoláda

Teplý mošt

Svařené víno

80

90

60

80

Cola 

Maté 

Matcha limo

Mošt 100%

Shorle

Voda

Karafa vody s citronem

Domácí limonáda

0

20

80

65

75

75

2dcl 55

60

55

50

70

dcl 50

dcl 55

(ne)alko

drinks

taky v nealko variantě 
- za uvedenou cena

Fair bio zrna * rostlinné mléko

10 5 15

Sister / Barbie - Gin tonic / pink

Reclaim the rum - Cuba libre

Cunt water - Martini

Human rights - Margarita

Sex and the city - Cosmopolitan

Freedom to all - Mojito raspberry

COCKtail - Piña colada

Morning at Greenham - Mimosa

Hu-go, gurl! - Hugo

ACAB - Aperol spritz

Skinny Dipping in Las Breñas
- Sex on the beach

The Bravest - Espresso martini

Love yourself bitch

Kill joy - čaj a slivovice

benefiční drink - info na baru

 140

130

150

150

150

150

160

120

130

140

160            
k 

165

100

110

pití

kafe



Draft - ask on the bar

Bottled beer

Nonalcoholic beer

Cider

White, red wine

Prosecco

Tea

Hot chocolate

Warm apple juice

Mulled wine

80

90

60

80

Cola 

Maté 

Matcha limo

Apple juice 100%

Shorle

Water

Pitcher of water with lemon

Homemade lemonade

0

20

80

65

75

75

2dcl 55

60

55

50

70

dcl 50

dcl 55

(non)alcoholic

cocktails

also as nonalcoholic- 
for listed price

Espresso

Double espresso

Batch

Cappuccino 

(Iced) Latte

Flat white

Espresso tonic

55

70

75

85

90

90

90

10 5 15

Fair bio beans * plant milk

Syrup        Milk portion      Extra shot

Sister / Barbie - Gin tonic / pink

Reclaim the rum - Cuba libre

Cunt water - Martini

Human rights - Margarita

Sex and the city - Cosmopolitan

Freedom to all - Mojito raspberry

COCKtail - Piña colada

Morning at Greenham - Mimosa

Hu-go, gurl! - Hugo

ACAB - Aperol spritz

Skinny Dipping in Las Breñas
- Sex on the beach

The Bravest - Espresso martini

Love yourself bitch

Kill joy - tea and plum brandy

charity drink - ask on the bar

 140

130

150

150

150

150

160

120

130

140

160            
k 

165

100

110

drinks

coffee



6 10 11

1 6 8 9 10 11

6

5 6 8

Párek v rohlíku - "tradiční" česká verze, s hořčicí, kečupem nebo obojím

Utopenec - Supervego, s cibulí a opečeným chlebem

Nakládané domácí tofu - v oleji s česnekem a sušenými rajčaty, s chlebem

týdenní nabídka - zastavte se                     
o víkendu na rozšířené brunch menu!

100% vegan
kuchyň otevřená do 21:00

on request with 
gluten free bread

50

90

110

1 6 10 11

1 10

(1) 6

Doufáme, že jste si přečetlx pravidla umístěná u vchodu, jelikož na ně dbáme a chceme díky nim 
vytvářet bezpečný prostor pro všechny přítomné, včetně zaměstnanectva.Bezpečný prostor pro 
zaměstnanectvo tkví i v tom, že můžeme nabízet důstojnou výplatu a že jim ji vůbec můžeme 
vyplatit. Proto vás prosíme, abyste zvážilx dýško/spropitné při vaší platbě objednávky. 

Zároveň, pokud chcete provoz neziskového podniku podpořit, můžete nám přispět přes tento qr 
kód přímo na účet. - nutné skenovat přes bankovní aplikaci

Chleba s pomazánkou - dva plátky opečeného chleba s porcí domácí pomazánky

Mrkvový lox a pomazánka - nakládaný lox s pomazánkou s koprem a chlebem

Zapečený chleba s nešunkou a nesýrem + salátek s rajčaty

Zapečený chleba s pestem - sušená rajčata, špenát a sýr + salátek s rajčaty

100

150

130

130

Mňamky k drinku - vyber si tři a sestav si ideální snack board

olivy / arašídy / mandle / pražená kukuřice / preclíky

(8) 100

Dorty ve vitríně na baru



Munchies for snacking - choose 3 and make a dream snack board

olives / peanuts / almonds / roasted corn / pretzles 

Párek v rohlíku - "traditional" czech sausage snack, with ketchup, mustard or both

Pickled sausage - Supervego brand, with onions and toasted bread

Pickled homemade tofu - in oil with garlic and dried tomatoes, with toasted bread

Bread with spread - two toasted slices of bread with homemade spread (daily offer)

Carrot lox and spread - pickled lox with spread and toasted bread

Grilled bread with nonham and noncheese + salad with tomatoes

Grilled bread with pesto - pesto, dried tomatoes, spinach and noncheese +  salad 
with tomatoes

weekly menu - you have to come                      
on the weekend for brunch menu!

100% vegan
kitchen open untill 21:00

on request with 
gluten free bread

50

90

110

100

150

130

130

1 6 10 11

1 10

(1) 6

6 10 11

1 6 8 9 10 11

6

5 6 8

(5 8)

Welcome in Safe space! We hope you have read the rules posted at the entrance, as we take 
them seriously and aim to create a safe space for everyone present, including our employees. 
Ensuring a safe space for our employees also involves being able to offer them a decent wage 
and being able to pay them at all. Therefore, we kindly ask you to consider leaving a tip when 
paying for your order.

Additionally, if you wish to support our non-profit business, you can contribute directly to our 
account using this QR code. - scan through bank app please

100

Sweets in the bar fridge



6 10 11

1 6 8 9 10 11

6

5 6 8

Párek v rohlíku - "tradiční" česká verze, s hořčicí, kečupem nebo obojím

Utopenec - Supervego, s cibulí a chlebem

Nakládané domácí tofu - v oleji s česnekem a sušenými rajčaty, s chlebem

Mňamky k drinku - vyber si tři a sestav si ideální snack board

olivy / arašídy / mandle / pražená kukuřice / preclíky 

víkendová nabídka

100% vegan
kuchyň otevřená do 21:00

on request with 
gluten free bread

140

130

130

130

150

130

Wafle slané - neslanina, sirup + salátek s rajčaty

Wafle sladké - čokoládová poleva, sirup, ovoce

Palačinky čokoládové - čokoládové těsto, čokoládová poleva, ovoce

Banánové lívanečky - banánové těsto, sirup, banán, nemáslo

Dorty ve vitríně na baru

Avobread - chleba s avokádem, klíčky, sezamem, pepřem a chilli + salátek s rajčaty

Salát se sezónním garnishem - listy rukoly, špenátu a polníčku s denním dresingem                
a proteinem

English breakfast - tofíčka, nepárek, fazole v tomatě, chleba, salátek

50

90

110

100

1 6 10 11

1 10

(1) 6

(8)

(11)

170(5 8)

*
1, 6

1

1

1

Doufáme, že jste si přečetlx pravidla umístěná u vchodu, jelikož na ně dbáme a chceme díky nim 
vytvářet bezpečný prostor pro všechny přítomné, včetně zaměstnanectva.Bezpečný prostor pro 
zaměstnanectvo tkví i v tom, že můžeme nabízet důstojnou výplatu a že jim ji vůbec můžeme 
vyplatit. Proto vás prosíme, abyste zvážilx dýško/spropitné při vaší platbě objednávky. 

Zároveň, pokud chcete provoz neziskového podniku podpořit, můžete nám přispět přes tento qr 
kód přímo na účet. - nutné skenovat přes bankovní aplikaci

Chleba s pomazánkou - dva plátky opečeného chleba s porcí domácí pomazánky

Mrkvový lox a pomazánka - nakládaný lox s pomazánkou s koprem a chlebem

Zapečený chleba s nešunkou a nesýrem + salátek s rajčaty

Zapečený chleba s pestem - sušená rajčata, špenát a sýr + salátek s rajčaty

100

150

130

130



6 10 11

1 6 8 9 10 11

6

5 6 8

Párek v rohlíku - "traditional" czech sausage snack, with ketchup, mustard or both

Pickled sausage - Supervego brand, with onions and toasted bread

Pickled homemade tofu - in oil with garlic and dried tomatoes, with toasted bread

Munchies for snacking - choose 3 and make a dream snack board

olives / peanuts / almonds / roasted corn / pretzles 

weekend offer

100% vegan
kitchen open untill 21:00

on request with 
gluten free bread

140

130

130

130

150

130

170

Savory waffles - nonbacon, sweet syrup + salad with tomatoes

Sweet waffles - chocolate sauce, sweet syrup, fruits

Chocolate pancakes - chocolate batter, chocolate sauce, fruits

Banana mini pancakes - banana batter, bananas, nonbutter, sweet syrup

Sweets in the bar fridge

Avobread - bread with avocado, sprouts, sesame, pepper and chilli + salad with tomatoes

Salad with seasonal garnish - greens with tomatoes, daily dressing and protein

English breakfast - scrambled tofu, nonsausage, baked beans, buttered bread, salad

50

90

110

100

1 6 10 11

1 10

(1) 6

(5 8)

(11)

*

1 6 (11)

1, 6

1

1

1

Welcome in Safe space! We hope you have read the rules posted at the entrance, as we take 
them seriously and aim to create a safe space for everyone present, including our employees. 
Ensuring a safe space for our employees also involves being able to offer them a decent wage 
and being able to pay them at all. Therefore, we kindly ask you to consider leaving a tip when 
paying for your order.

Additionally, if you wish to support our non-profit business, you can contribute directly to our 
account using this QR code. - scan through bank app please

Bread with spread - two toasted slices of bread with homemade spread (daily offer)

Carrot lox and spread - pickled lox with spread and toasted bread

Grilled bread with nonham and noncheese + salad with tomatoes

Grilled bread with pesto - dried tomatoes, spinach, noncheese + salad with tomatoes

100

150

130

130


